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CSO Colleen McCoy‐Cejka Catholic Schools 
Office

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2111 602‐354‐2436 cmccoy‐cejka@diocesephoenix.org

CSO Domonic Salce Catholic Schools 
Office

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2342 602‐354‐2436 dsalce@diocesephoenix.org

CSO Margaret Hardy Catholic Schools 
Office

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2344 602‐354‐2443 mhardy@diocesephoenix.org

CSO MaryBeth Mueller Diocese of Phoenix 400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2344 480‐946‐0759 602‐354‐2443 mmueller@diocesephoenix.org

Boys Hope Girls 
Hope

Tamara Bohannon Boys Hope Girls 
Hope

602‐266‐4873 tbohannon@bhgh.org

Catholic Ed AZ Debra Castro Catholic Education 
Arizona

2025 N. Third St. #165 
Phoenix, AZ 85004

602‐218‐6542 602‐218‐6623 dcastro@ceaz.org

Catholic Ed AZ Paul Mulligan Catholic Education 
Arizona

2025 N. Third St. #165 
Phoenix, AZ 85004

602‐218‐6542 cell 602‐471‐6888 602‐218‐6623 pmulligan@ceaz.org

Catholic Ed AZ Genevieve Peterson Catholic Education 
Arizona

2025 N. Third St. #165 
Phoenix, AZ 85004

602‐218‐6542 cell 480‐216‐6309 602‐218‐6623 gpeterson@ceaz.org

Catholic Ed AZ Chris Tawney Catholic Education 
Arizona

2025 N. Third St. #165 
Phoenix, AZ 85004

602‐218‐6542 cell 602‐380‐9043 602‐218‐6623 ctawney@ceaz.org

DOP Fr. Greg Schlarb Vicar of 
Stewardship/OLPH‐

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2215 602‐354‐2219 frschlarb@diocesephoenix.org

DOP John Burgess Director of 
Stewardship

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2216 602‐354‐2219 jburgess@diocesephoenix.org

DOP Rob DeFrancesco Director of 
Communications

400 E. Monroe Phoenix, 
AZ  85004

602‐354‐2130 602‐751‐2720 602‐354‐2479 rdefrancesco@catholicsun.org

Annunciation Amy Hutchison  Annunciation 
Catholic School

32648 N. Cave Creek Rd. 
Cave Creek, AZ 85331

480‐361‐8234 cell 541‐279‐9248 480‐207‐6730 ahutchison@acsphx.org

Bourgade Kathy Rother, Principal Bourgade Catholic 
High School

4602 N. 31st Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

602‐973‐4000 ext. 
114

602‐973‐5854 krother@bourgade.org

Bourgade Joann Siebenman  Bourgade Catholic 
High School

4602 N. 31st Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

602‐973‐4000 ext. 
116

602‐618‐0592 602‐973‐5854 jsiebenman@bourgade.org 

Brophy Patti Franz Brophy College 
Prep

4701 N. Central Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85012

602‐264‐5291 
*6365

602‐266‐3642 pfranz@brophyprep.org

Christ the King Shelley Conner Christ the King 1551 E Dana Mesa, AZ 
85204

480‐844‐4480 480‐844‐4498 sconner@ctk‐catholic.org

Christ the King Andy Romley Christ the King 1551 E Dana Mesa, AZ 
85204

480‐844‐4462 cell 602‐622‐4566 480‐844‐4498 aromley@ctk‐catholic.org 

Maggie's Place Chariti Stern Maggie's Place PO Box 1102 Phoenix, AZ 
85001

602‐262‐5555 602‐262‐5556 cstern@maggiesplace.org 
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Most Holy Trinity Maggie MacCleary, 
Principal

Most Holy Trinity 535 E Alice Ave Phoenix, 
AZ 85020

602‐943‐9058 cell 602‐574‐4191 602‐943‐3188 mmaccleary@mht.org

Notre Dame Jim Gmelich, Principal Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8202 480‐634‐8203  jgmelich@ndpsaints.com

Notre Dame Cathie Cuda, Asst. Dev. 
Dir.

Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8284 480‐773‐7368 480‐634‐8395 ccuda@ndpsaints.com

Notre Dame Kelly Kubicki  Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8227 480‐634‐8299 kkubicki@ndpsaints.com

Notre Dame Lyric Naquin Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8226 480‐634‐8299 lnaquin@ndpsaints.com  

Notre Dame Chris Studenka Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8225 480‐634‐8299 cstudenka@ndpsaints.com  

Notre Dame Ginny Temple     Notre Dame 
Preparatory

9701 E Bell Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

480‐634‐8234 480‐634‐8299 gtemple@ndpsaints.com   

Our Lady of Joy Laura Hicks Our Lady of Joy PO Box 1359 Carefree, 
AZ 85377

(480)346‐3043 lhicks@oloj.org

Our Lady of Mount 
Carmel

Dr. Vincent Sheridan Our Lady of Mt. 
Carmel

2117 S Rural Road 
Tempe, AZ 85282

480‐967‐5567 480‐961‐4409 480‐967‐6038 gina@olmctempe.com

Our Lady of Mount 
Carmel

Helen Venable Our Lady of Mt. 
Carmel

2117 S Rural Road 
Tempe, AZ 85282

480‐967‐5567 cell 602‐295‐4632 480‐967‐6038  helenv212@cox.net

OLPH‐G Cathy Lucero, Principal OLPH Glendale 7521 N. 57th Ave. 
Glendale 85301

623‐931‐7288 cell 623‐297‐1283 623‐930‐0256 clucero@diocesephoenix.org

OLPH‐G Jessica Otero OLPH Glendale 7521 N. 57th Ave. 
Glendale 85301

jotero@olph.com

OLPH‐S Donna Lauro, Principal OLPH Scottsdale 3801 N Miller Rd. 
Scottsdale, AZ  85251

480‐874‐3720 480‐874‐3767 dlauro@olphaz.org

Queen of Peace Jon Richardson Queen of Peace 
School

109 N Macdonald Mesa, 
AZ 85201

480‐969‐9166 cell 602‐320‐1428 480‐275‐2097 jonbbre@msn.com

Queen of Peace Mona Griego Queen of Peace 
School

109 N Macdonald Mesa, 
AZ 85201

480‐969‐0226 480‐275‐2097 mgriego@qop.org

Sacred Heart Beverly Aviles Sacred Heart 
Catholic School

131 N. Summit St. 
Prescott, AZ 86301

928‐445‐2621 928‐830‐6017 928‐445‐0966 baviles@shcsprescott.com

San Francisco de 
Asís

Mary Frances 
Malinoski, Prin.

San Francisco de 
Asís

320 N. Humphreys 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

928‐779‐1337 x 14 928‐774‐1943 mmalinoski@sfdaparish.org

San Francisco de 
Asís

Michael Vollmer  San Francisco de 
Asís

320 N. Humphreys 
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

928‐779‐1341; cell 
928‐853‐8822

928‐774‐1963  mvollmer@sfdaparish.org

Seton Paula Osterday Seton Catholic 
Preparatory High 

1150 N. Dobson Road 
Chandler, AZ 85224

480‐963‐1900  
x2011 

480‐963‐1974 posterday@setoncatholic.org

Seton Becky Sanchez Seton Catholic 
Preparatory High 

1150 N. Dobson Road 
Chandler, AZ 85224

480‐963‐1900  
x2006

480‐963‐1974 rsanchez@setoncatholic.org
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SS. Simon & Jude Jeanne Behrendt SS. Simon and Jude 6351 N. 27th Ave. 
Phoenix 85017

602‐242‐1300 x 
125

602‐433‐7608 602‐249‐2595 jbehrendt@simonjude.org

SS. Simon & Jude Mary Jo Wahlers SS. Simon and Jude 6351 N. 27th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

602‐242‐1300 x 
125

602‐433‐7608 602‐249‐3768 mjwahlers@simonjude.org

St. Agnes Denise Campbell, 
Principal

St Agnes  2311 East Palm Lane 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

(602) 244‐1451 602‐286‐0250 dcampbell@stagnesphx.org

St. Agnes Sonia Ribodal  St Agnes  2311 East Palm Lane 
Phoenix, AZ 85017

(602) 244‐1451 sonia.ribodal@gmail.com

St. Benedict Suzanne Percy St. Benedict 16223 S. 48th St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85048

480‐961‐1610  
x308

602‐818‐4790 cell spercy@stbenedict.org

St. Benedict Erin Holtgreve St. Benedict 16223 S. 48th St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85048

eholtgreve@sjbosco.org

St. Catherine Rob Rogers, Principal St. Catherine of 
Siena

6413 S. Central Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ  85042

602‐276‐2241 x252 602‐268‐7886 rrogers@thesclions.org

St. Catherine Michelle Hernandez St. Catherine of 
Siena

6413 S. Central Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ  85042

602‐276‐2241 x256 602‐380‐9602 602‐268‐7886 mhernandez@thesclions.org

St. Francis Xavier Mary Musgrove St. Francis Xavier 4715 North Central Ave. 
Phoenix AZ 85012

602‐212‐4555 602‐279‐0423 mary.musgrove@sfxphx.org

St. Gregory Maureen DeGrose St. Gregory 3440 N. 18th Ave 
Phoenix, Az 85013

602‐266‐9527 602‐397‐9880 602‐266‐4055 mdegrose@stgphx.com

St. Jerome Chris Birnbaum St. Jerome 10815 N. 35th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85029

602‐942‐5644 623‐236‐9691; 
cell 602‐550‐7646 

602‐467‐4929 cbirnbaum@saintjerome.org 

St. Jerome Debra Preach St. Jerome 10815 N. 35th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85029

602‐942‐5644 602‐469‐4594 602‐467‐4929 dpreach@saintjerome.org 

St. John Vianney Doug Weivoda, 
Principal

St. John Vianney 
School

539 La Pasada Blvd 
Goodyear, AZ 85338

623‐932‐2434 x125 480‐766‐3362 623‐925‐0094 dweivoda@sjvaz.net

St. John Vianney Christine Tax, Asst. 
Principal

St. John Vianney 
School

539 La Pasada Blvd 
Goodyear, AZ 85338

623‐932‐2432 623‐925‐0094 ctax@sjvaz.net

St. John XXIII Preston Colao St. John XXIII 16235 N. 60th Street 
Scottsdale 85254

480‐905‐0939 480‐905‐0955 pcolao@popejohnxxiii.org

St. John XXIII Anne Wuycheck St. John XXIII 16235 N. 60th Street 
Scottsdale 85254

480‐905‐0939 x313 480‐905‐0955 awuycheck@popejohnxxiii.org

St. Louis the King Julie Schaffer St. Louis the King 4331 W Maryland 
Glendale, Az 85301

623‐939‐4260 602‐301‐6546 development@slkschool.org

St. Maria Goretti Kathleen Bies, PS/K 
Director

St. Maria Goretti 6261 N. Granite Reef 
Scottsdale 85250

480‐948‐3606 480‐948‐8782 480‐948‐8815 kbies@smgaz.org

St. Mary‐Basha Cherise Bennett St. Mary‐Basha 200 West Galveston 
Chandler, Az 85225

480‐963‐3207   
x131

cherise.bennett@stmarychandler.org

St. Mary‐Basha Kim Valle St. Mary‐Basha 200 West Galveston 
Chandler, Az 85225

480‐963‐4951 
ext.103

480‐694‐5597 cell 480‐963‐8959  kvalle@stmarybashacatholic.org
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St. Mary’s High 
School

Kristen Heckel, Asst. 
Dev. Dir.

St. Mary's High 
School

2525 N. 3rd St. Phoenix, 
AZ 85004

602‐251‐2507 602‐251‐2595 kheckel@smknights.org

St. Mary’s High 
School & S&B

Patrick Madigan St. Mary’s High 
School & S&B

2525 N. 3rd St. Phoenix, 
AZ 85004

602‐251‐2515 602‐251‐2595 pmadigan@smknights.org

St. Matthew Gena McGowan, 
Principal

St. Matthew 320 N 20th Dr. Phoenix, 
AZ 85009

602‐258‐1789 602‐257‐9457 602‐258‐6507 gmcgowan@stmatthewaz.org

St. Matthew John LaChase St. Matthew 320 N 20th Dr. Phoenix, 
AZ 85009

602‐254‐0611  623‐572‐2543; 
cell 623‐521‐3222

602‐393‐7813 jlachase@stmatthewaz.org

St. Theresa Patrick Reardon St. Theresa 5001 E Thomas Rd. 
Phoenix AZ 85018

602‐840‐0010 602‐840‐8323 preardon@stcs.us

St. Thomas the 
Apostle

Mary Coffmann St. Thomas the 
Apostle

4510 N. 24th St. Phoenix, 
AZ 85016

602‐954‐9088 602‐381‐3256 mcoffmann@staphx.org

St. Thomas 
Aquinas

Patrick Reardon, 
Principal

St. Thomas Aquinas 13720 W. Thomas Rd, 
Avondale 85392

623‐935‐0945  623‐935‐5044 preardon@stacc.net

St. Timothy Maureen Vick, Principal St. Timothy Catholic 
School

2520 S. Alma School 
Mesa, AZ 85210

480‐775‐2650  480‐775‐2651 mvick@sttimothymesa.org

St. Timothy Larry Dorame St. Timothy Catholic 
School

2520 S. Alma School 
Mesa, AZ 85210

480‐775‐5264  480‐820‐7984 ldorame@sttimothymesa.org

St. Vincent de Paul Rose DeFer St. Vincent de Paul 3130 N 51st Ave Phoenix, 
AZ 85031

623‐247‐6871 x108 623‐451‐4009 623‐245‐0132 rdefer@svdpschool.org

Xavier Polly Fitz‐Gerald Xavier 4710 N. Fifth St. Phoenix, 
AZ 85012

602‐240‐3131 602‐943‐1755 602‐240‐3178 pfitz‐gerald@xcp.org
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